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SpectraPor®

Tube-A-Lyzer Dialysis Device

Membrane type

Sample chamber

Buffer chamber

Dynamic pump rate

Packaging

2 VOLUME SIZES

Buffer chamber volume
Total length
Total diameter

Membrane effective
length

Membrane diameter

Biotech grade Cellurose Ester membrane (CE)

Polycarbonate top and bottom piece
Polyurethane potting

Female Luer-lok sample port
Polypropylene male Luer-lok cap

Polycarbonate housing
Polycarbonate end caps
6 mm (3/16 inch) hose-barb inlet / outlet ports

10-20 ml/min (should be optimized for application)

Packaging Dry packaged with 20% glycerin

8-10ml 25-30 ml
4.4 cm 6.3cm
4.5cm 4.5cm
1.9cm 1.9cm
10 mm 10 mm

6.4 mm 6.4 mm

6 MWCOS

0.1-0.5 kD

3.5-5kD

8-10kD

20kD

50 kD

100 kD

QUANTITY

3/pkg
3/pkg
3/pkg
3/pkg
3/pkg

3/pkg



